
Krupenkow Manfred

Schwarz Lukas

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

Sportfr. 1910 Oppenrod

Schopen Paul
NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

Neumann Lukas
TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

Arnold Tim
TTC Wißmar

Höfliger Felix
SV 1921 Ettingshausen

Höfliger Max
SV 1921 Ettingshausen

Tworuschka Tom
NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

Coble Randy
TSV Klein-Linden

Böhn Lukas
SV RW Odenhausen 1927

Bornhäuser Jaron
NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

Zitzer Daniel
TSV Klein-Linden

Oelighoff Sebastian
TSV Klein-Linden

Habermehl Felix
TSG 1893 Leihgestern

Reis Jean Robert
NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

Frickel Daniel
SV RW Odenhausen 1927

Krupenkow Manfred

Schopen Paul

Arnold Tim

Tworuschka Tom

Böhn Lukas

Zitzer Daniel

Oelighoff Sebastian

Frickel Daniel

Krupenkow Manfred

Tworuschka Tom

Zitzer Daniel

Oelighoff Sebastian

Krupenkow Manfred

Oelighoff Sebastian

FinaleHalbfinaleViertelfinale

7:11, 6:11, 11:9, 9:11

11:7, 13:11, 11:6

9:11, 8:11, 7:11

11:4, 9:11, 11:1, 7:11, 11:6

1:11, 9:11, 5:11

11:4, 7:11, 3:11, 7:11

7:11, 11:2, 11:9, 11:3

11:8, 11:5, 11:6

11:8, 11:9, 11:4

13:15, 9:11, 11:3, 11:7, 11:2

4:11, 6:11, 10:12

7:11, 9:11, 13:11, 6:11

3:11, 9:11, 5:11

13:11, 11:4, 11:7

3:11, 3:11, 8:11

Turnier:
Klasse: Männliche Jugend Einzel

Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Gießen Nachwuchs  
Datum:23.09.2012 / 

Endrunde
KO System

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

TTC Wißmar

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

SV RW Odenhausen 1927

TSV Klein-Linden

TSV Klein-Linden

SV RW Odenhausen 1927

TSV Klein-Linden

TSV Klein-Linden

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda

TSV Klein-Linden

3

0

3

0

3

2

0

3

1

3

0

3

3

0

0

3

3

2

0

3

1

3

3

1

3

0

0

3

1

3

4/1

8/2

2/2

5/1

7/1

6/2

4/2

3/1

1/1

3/2

7/2

6/1

8/1

5/2

1/2

2/1

7:11, 12:10, 11:4, 11:6

NSC Watzenborn-Stbg.
Tworuschka Tom 3

1Zitzer Daniel
TSV Klein-Linden


